
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS 

LOBSTER AND LANGOSTINO PIZZA

WHITE WINE AND GARLIC MUSSELS

APPETIZERS

RED LOBSTER SENIOR MENU

LUNCH

SEAFOOD ENTREES

$8.99

$10.49

$10.99

HAND-BREADED SHRIMP

CRUNCHY POPCORN SHRIMP

GARLIC SHRIMP SCAMPI 

WILD-CAUGHT WHITEFISH

MAPLE-GLAZED CHICKEN

$8.99

$7.99

$8.99

$9.99

$10.59

GARLIC SHRIMP SKEWERS

PARROT ISLE JUMBO COCONUT SHRIMP

RAINBOW TROUT

WILD-CAUGHT SNOW CRAB LEGS

WOOD-GRILLED SALMON

$12.99

$13.99

$14.99

$19.99

$16.99

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER 

CAESAR SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

$8.99

$8.99

$7.99

SOUPS & SALAD

KEY LIME PIE

VANILLA BEAN CHEESECAKE

SOFT DRINKS

ICED TEA

COFFEE 

HOT COFFEE

DESSERTS & BEVEREGES
$5.99

$6.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.79

$2.79


