

🔶 RED LOBSTER SENIOR MENU 🔶

APPETIZERS

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS	\$8.99
LOBSTER AND LANGOSTINO PIZZA	\$10.49
WHITE WINE AND GARLIC MUSSELS	\$10.99
SOUPS & SALAD	The second second
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$8.99
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.99
GARDEN SALAD	\$7.99
LUNCH	
HAND-BREADED SHRIMP	\$8.99
CRUNCHY POPCORN SHRIMP	\$7.99
GARLIC SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$8.99
WILD-CAUGHT WHITEFISH	\$9.99
MAPLE-GLAZED CHICKEN	\$10.59
SEAFOOD ENTREES	
GARLIC SHRIMP SKEWERS	\$12.99
PARROT ISLE JUMBO COCONUT SHRIMP	\$13.99
RAINBOW TROUT	\$14.99
WILD-CAUGHT SNOW CRAB LEGS	\$19.99
WOOD-GRILLED SALMON	\$16.99
DESSERTS & BEVEREC	GES
KEY LIME PIE	\$5.99

KEY LIME PIE	\$5.99
VANILLA BEAN CHEESECAKE	\$6.99
SOFT DRINKS	\$2.99
ICED TEA	\$2.99
COFFEE	\$2.79
HOT COFFEE	\$2.79